Fuel Filter UFI

FILTERS

24.272.00

Dimensions (mm)

A:93.0

B:62.4

C:71.5

G: 7/8"-14UNF-2B
H: 233.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 10

Box (width x length x height): 100x100x240 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 180

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x920
(mm)

Filter net weight: 910 g

Gross weight filter + box: 966 g

8003453063266

Applications

ATLAS COPCO
ROC Serie ROC D7 (CATERPILLAR C7-230)
ROC Serie ROC D9 (CATERPILLAR C7-230)

CATERPILLAR

100 Serie 120H

100 Serie T720HK 01/03 —

300 Serie 322 C01/02 —

950 Serie 950 G (N.5FW1 -) (3126)
960 Serie 962 G

960 Serie 963 (N.21Z1 -)

960 Serie 963 B

960 Serie 963 C (3116)

Challenger 45 (3116 ATAAC) 01/02 —

Challenger 55 (3116 ATAAC) 01/02 —




Fuel Filter

24.272.00

D 6 Serie D 6 M (3116)

Cross references

BALDWIN
CATERPILLAR
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD
GFT FILTERS
HENGST

HIFI FILTER
KRALINATOR
MANN+HUMMEL
SAKURA

WIX

BF7631
TR0753
P551312
FF5322
GFS61526
H516WK
SN55420
F399
WK970/2
FC-5508
33527

FILTERS




